
2017-2018 VCM - The Middle School Addition - Meet #2Results
Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Grayson Downs, Colt Carpenter, Reese Huhnke 3A 9 539
2 Muenster MS Zach Smith, Brisan Hermes, Carter Sicking 2A 11 399
3 Shelbyville MS Kason Parker, James Spencer, Eldon Hendricks 2A 22 392
4 Olney MS Angel Alvarado, Ellie Hinson, Marianna Silva 2A 9 386
5 Era MS Broc Paschal, Levi Escobedo, Brooklyn Nottingham 2A 11 358
6 Tulia MS Jayden Lopez, Alaina De Los Santos, Kimora Williams 3A 1 349
7 Gail Borden MS Cameron Grant, Datch Flanigan, Tyler Cole 1A 12 346
8 Ennis MS Judd Tabb, Athena Swihart, Jessica Gardner 5A 17 299
9 Waller MS Matthew Taylor, Adrian Liwanag, Yadhira Amador 5A 20 294
10 Waller Schultz MS William Mattingly, Khloe Rayne Johnson, Bryan Blakenship 5A 20 272
11 Sabine Pass MS Bri'Anne Roberts, Anyla Freeman, Chelbi Lege 2A 24 247
12 Whiteface MS Riley Rodriguez, Chris Olguin, Gerardo Montanez 1A 5 235
13 San Saba MS Hailee Mack , Jovani Rangel, Selenda Robles 2A 27 183
14 Slidell MS Kenlea Hardin, Avery Weathers, Joshua Garvin 1A 21 172
15 Wells MS Carson Grammer, Tessa Benton, JC Pounds 1A 28 142



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Cameron Grant, Datch Flanigan, Tyler Cole 1A 12 346
2 Whiteface MS Riley Rodriguez, Chris Olguin, Gerardo Montanez 1A 5 235
3 Slidell MS Kenlea Hardin, Avery Weathers, Joshua Garvin 1A 21 172
4 Wells MS Carson Grammer, Tessa Benton, JC Pounds 1A 28 142



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS Zach Smith, Brisan Hermes, Carter Sicking 2A 11 399
2 Shelbyville MS Kason Parker, James Spencer, Eldon Hendricks 2A 22 392
3 Olney MS Angel Alvarado, Ellie Hinson, Marianna Silva 2A 9 386
4 Era MS Broc Paschal, Levi Escobedo, Brooklyn Nottingham 2A 11 358
5 Sabine Pass MS Bri'Anne Roberts, Anyla Freeman, Chelbi Lege 2A 24 247
6 San Saba MS Hailee Mack , Jovani Rangel, Selenda Robles 2A 27 183



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Grayson Downs, Colt Carpenter, Reese Huhnke 3A 9 539
2 Tulia MS Jayden Lopez, Alaina De Los Santos, Kimora Williams 3A 1 349



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ennis MS Judd Tabb, Athena Swihart, Jessica Gardner 5A 17 299
2 Waller MS Matthew Taylor, Adrian Liwanag, Yadhira Amador 5A 20 294
3 Waller Schultz MS William Mattingly, Khloe Rayne Johnson, Bryan Blakenship 5A 20 272





Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 191
2 Colt Carpenter Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 181
3 Reese Huhnke Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 167
4 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 5 155
5 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 146
6 Kason Parker Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 145
7 Conner Layne Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 144
8 Angel Alvarado Olney MS 2A 9 6 142
9 Addisen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 140
10 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 5 137
11 Doninic Contreras Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 135
12 James Spencer Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 131
13 Matthew Taylor Waller MS 5A 20 5 129
14 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 11 5 128
14 Olivia Hildebrand Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 128
16 Ellie Hinson Olney MS 2A 9 6 127
17 Jayden Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 126
18 Jaley Bausell Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 125
19 Brayden Crockett Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 123
19 Levi Escobedo Era MS 2A 11 5 123
21 Jessica Turbeville Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 121
22 Marianna Silva Olney MS 2A 9 6 117
23 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 5 116
23 Eldon Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 116
25 Alaina De Los Santos Tulia MS 3A 1 6 115
26 Kimora Williams Tulia MS 3A 1 5 108
27 Morgan Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 107
27 Judd Tabb Ennis MS 5A 17 6 107
29 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 106
30 Robert Garcia Tulia MS 3A 1 6 105



31 Nathaly Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 104
32 Jacob Smith Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 103
33 Riley Rodriguez Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 101
33 William Mattingly Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 101
35 Allison Fikes Tulia MS 3A 1 6 100
36 Brooklyn Nottingham Era MS 2A 11 6 98
37 Athena Swihart Ennis MS 5A 17 5 97
38 Jessica Gardner Ennis MS 5A 17 6 95
39 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 94
40 Dancie Matthews Era MS 2A 11 6 93
41 Bri'Anne Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 90
42 Landon Hacker Muenster MS 2A 11 5 88
42 Khloe Rayne Johnson Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 88
42 Anyla Freeman Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 88
45 Whitney Newton Era MS 2A 11 6 87
46 Allie Barrington Olney MS 2A 9 6 83
46 Adrian Liwanag Waller MS 5A 20 5 83
46 Bryan Blakenship Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 83
46 Braden Kent Iraan MS 2A 6 6 83
50 Yadhira Amador Waller MS 5A 20 5 82
51 Carly Lopez Waller MS 5A 20 5 81
51 Angel Zapata Iraan MS 2A 6 6 81
53 Madison Halsey Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 79
53 Carson Crawford Muenster MS 2A 11 5 79
55 Kenlea Hardin Slidell MS 1A 21 6 77
56 Peyton Buchheim Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 76
57 Chris Olguin Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 73
58 Ezekial Gonzales Ennis MS 5A 17 6 71
59 Hailee Mack San Saba MS 2A 27 6 69
59 Chelbi Lege Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 69
61 Elizabeth Collins Ennis MS 5A 17 5 68
62 Noah Barba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 65
63 Carson Grammer Wells MS 1A 28 6 64



64 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 63
65 Gerardo Montanez Whiteface MS 1A 5 4 61
65 Morgan Victorian Waller MS 5A 20 5 61
67 London Williams Waller MS 5A 20 5 60
68 Taylor Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 59
69 Julianna Nunez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 58
70 Jovani Rangel San Saba MS 2A 27 5 57
70 Selenda Robles San Saba MS 2A 27 5 57
70 Evelyn Galvan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 57
73 Peyton Chovanec Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 54
73 Payton Pettenger Waller MS 5A 20 5 54
75 Avery Weathers Slidell MS 1A 21 6 52
75 Will Richardson Era MS 2A 11 5 52
75 Haiden Van Bibber San Saba MS 2A 27 5 52
75 Ingrid Rodgriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 52
75 Esperanza Baez San Saba MS 2A 27 5 52
80 Makenna Feller Ennis MS 5A 17 5 50
80 Chloe Richardson Ennis MS 5A 17 6 50
82 Cash Walker Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 48
83 Micah Riggs San Saba MS 2A 27 5 47
84 Baylee Whiteside Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 45
85 Justice Jones Era MS 2A 11 5 43
85 Joshua Garvin Slidell MS 1A 21 5 43
87 Tessa Benton Wells MS 1A 28 5 42
88 Jeremiah Alvarez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 39
89 Jaiden Dungca Waller MS 5A 20 5 37
89 Legend Juarez Slidell MS 1A 21 6 37
91 JC Pounds Wells MS 1A 28 6 36
92 Savannah Martinez Ennis MS 5A 17 6 35
93 Skylier Sanchez Era MS 2A 11 6 34
94 Kelsey Matchett Wells MS 1A 28 6 32
95 Savannah Bearden Wells MS 1A 28 6 26
96 Makayla Warden Slidell MS 1A 21 5 25



97 Emalyn Bohensky San Saba MS 2A 27 5 24
98 Abigail Guerrero Waller MS 5A 20 5 22
99 Juliana Solis Waller MS 5A 20 5 13
99 Roberto Aguiluz Waller MS 5A 20 5 13
101 Nerey Cortez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 12
102 Fabian Gonzales Slidell MS 1A 21 5 11
102 Julius Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 11
104 Emma Cole Wells MS 1A 28 6 8
105 Haley Sanchez San Saba MS 2A 27 6 5
106 Layla Herman Wells MS 1A 28 6 4
107 Buu Holt Waller MS 5A 20 5 1
108 Lainey Geigley Waller MS 5A 20 5 -2
109 Jamie Salazar Waller MS 5A 20 5 -10



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 146
2 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 106
3 Riley Rodriguez Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 101
4 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 94
5 Kenlea Hardin Slidell MS 1A 21 6 77
6 Chris Olguin Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 73
7 Carson Grammer Wells MS 1A 28 6 64
8 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 63
9 Gerardo Montanez Whiteface MS 1A 5 4 61
10 Avery Weathers Slidell MS 1A 21 6 52
11 Joshua Garvin Slidell MS 1A 21 5 43
12 Tessa Benton Wells MS 1A 28 5 42
13 Legend Juarez Slidell MS 1A 21 6 37
14 JC Pounds Wells MS 1A 28 6 36
15 Kelsey Matchett Wells MS 1A 28 6 32
16 Savannah Bearden Wells MS 1A 28 6 26
17 Makayla Warden Slidell MS 1A 21 5 25
18 Fabian Gonzales Slidell MS 1A 21 5 11
19 Emma Cole Wells MS 1A 28 6 8
20 Layla Herman Wells MS 1A 28 6 4





Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 5 155
2 Kason Parker Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 145
3 Angel Alvarado Olney MS 2A 9 6 142
4 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 5 137
5 James Spencer Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 131
6 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 11 5 128
7 Ellie Hinson Olney MS 2A 9 6 127
8 Levi Escobedo Era MS 2A 11 5 123
9 Marianna Silva Olney MS 2A 9 6 117
10 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 5 116
10 Eldon Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 116
12 Morgan Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 107
13 Jacob Smith Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 103
14 Brooklyn Nottingham Era MS 2A 11 6 98
15 Dancie Matthews Era MS 2A 11 6 93
16 Bri'Anne Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 90
17 Landon Hacker Muenster MS 2A 11 5 88
17 Anyla Freeman Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 88
19 Whitney Newton Era MS 2A 11 6 87
20 Allie Barrington Olney MS 2A 9 6 83
20 Braden Kent Iraan MS 2A 6 6 83
22 Angel Zapata Iraan MS 2A 6 6 81
23 Carson Crawford Muenster MS 2A 11 5 79
24 Hailee Mack San Saba MS 2A 27 6 69
24 Chelbi Lege Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 69
26 Taylor Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 59
27 Julianna Nunez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 58
28 Jovani Rangel San Saba MS 2A 27 5 57
28 Selenda Robles San Saba MS 2A 27 5 57
28 Evelyn Galvan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 57



31 Will Richardson Era MS 2A 11 5 52
31 Haiden Van Bibber San Saba MS 2A 27 5 52
31 Esperanza Baez San Saba MS 2A 27 5 52
34 Micah Riggs San Saba MS 2A 27 5 47
35 Baylee Whiteside Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 45
36 Justice Jones Era MS 2A 11 5 43
37 Skylier Sanchez Era MS 2A 11 6 34
38 Emalyn Bohensky San Saba MS 2A 27 5 24
39 Julius Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 11
40 Haley Sanchez San Saba MS 2A 27 6 5



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 191
2 Colt Carpenter Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 181
3 Reese Huhnke Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 167
4 Conner Layne Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 144
5 Addisen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 140
6 Doninic Contreras Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 135
7 Olivia Hildebrand Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 128
8 Jayden Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 126
9 Jaley Bausell Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 125
10 Brayden Crockett Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 123
11 Jessica Turbeville Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 121
12 Alaina De Los Santos Tulia MS 3A 1 6 115
13 Kimora Williams Tulia MS 3A 1 5 108
14 Robert Garcia Tulia MS 3A 1 6 105
15 Nathaly Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 104
16 Allison Fikes Tulia MS 3A 1 6 100
17 Jeremiah Alvarez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 39





Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Matthew Taylor Waller MS 5A 20 5 129
2 Judd Tabb Ennis MS 5A 17 6 107
3 William Mattingly Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 101
4 Athena Swihart Ennis MS 5A 17 5 97
5 Jessica Gardner Ennis MS 5A 17 6 95
6 Khloe Rayne Johnson Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 88
7 Adrian Liwanag Waller MS 5A 20 5 83
7 Bryan Blakenship Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 83
9 Yadhira Amador Waller MS 5A 20 5 82
10 Carly Lopez Waller MS 5A 20 5 81
11 Madison Halsey Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 79
12 Peyton Buchheim Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 76
13 Ezekial Gonzales Ennis MS 5A 17 6 71
14 Elizabeth Collins Ennis MS 5A 17 5 68
15 Noah Barba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 65
16 Morgan Victorian Waller MS 5A 20 5 61
17 London Williams Waller MS 5A 20 5 60
18 Peyton Chovanec Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 54
18 Payton Pettenger Waller MS 5A 20 5 54
20 Ingrid Rodgriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 52
21 Makenna Feller Ennis MS 5A 17 5 50
21 Chloe Richardson Ennis MS 5A 17 6 50
23 Cash Walker Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 48
24 Jaiden Dungca Waller MS 5A 20 5 37
25 Savannah Martinez Ennis MS 5A 17 6 35
26 Abigail Guerrero Waller MS 5A 20 5 22
27 Juliana Solis Waller MS 5A 20 5 13
27 Roberto Aguiluz Waller MS 5A 20 5 13
29 Nerey Cortez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 12
30 Buu Holt Waller MS 5A 20 5 1



31 Lainey Geigley Waller MS 5A 20 5 -2
32 Jamie Salazar Waller MS 5A 20 5 -10



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gerardo Montanez Whiteface MS 1A 5 4 61





Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 5 155
2 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 146
3 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 5 137
4 Matthew Taylor Waller MS 5A 20 5 129
5 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 11 5 128
6 Levi Escobedo Era MS 2A 11 5 123
7 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 5 116
8 Kimora Williams Tulia MS 3A 1 5 108
9 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 106
10 Jacob Smith Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 103
11 William Mattingly Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 101
12 Athena Swihart Ennis MS 5A 17 5 97
13 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 94
14 Landon Hacker Muenster MS 2A 11 5 88
14 Khloe Rayne Johnson Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 88
16 Adrian Liwanag Waller MS 5A 20 5 83
17 Yadhira Amador Waller MS 5A 20 5 82
18 Carly Lopez Waller MS 5A 20 5 81
19 Madison Halsey Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 79
19 Carson Crawford Muenster MS 2A 11 5 79
21 Peyton Buchheim Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 76
22 Elizabeth Collins Ennis MS 5A 17 5 68
23 Noah Barba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 65
24 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 63
25 Morgan Victorian Waller MS 5A 20 5 61
26 London Williams Waller MS 5A 20 5 60
27 Taylor Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 59
28 Jovani Rangel San Saba MS 2A 27 5 57
28 Selenda Robles San Saba MS 2A 27 5 57
30 Peyton Chovanec Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 54



30 Payton Pettenger Waller MS 5A 20 5 54
32 Will Richardson Era MS 2A 11 5 52
32 Haiden Van Bibber San Saba MS 2A 27 5 52
32 Ingrid Rodgriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 52
32 Esperanza Baez San Saba MS 2A 27 5 52
36 Makenna Feller Ennis MS 5A 17 5 50
37 Cash Walker Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 48
38 Micah Riggs San Saba MS 2A 27 5 47
39 Baylee Whiteside Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 45
40 Justice Jones Era MS 2A 11 5 43
40 Joshua Garvin Slidell MS 1A 21 5 43
42 Tessa Benton Wells MS 1A 28 5 42
43 Jeremiah Alvarez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 39
44 Jaiden Dungca Waller MS 5A 20 5 37
45 Makayla Warden Slidell MS 1A 21 5 25
46 Emalyn Bohensky San Saba MS 2A 27 5 24
47 Abigail Guerrero Waller MS 5A 20 5 22
48 Juliana Solis Waller MS 5A 20 5 13
48 Roberto Aguiluz Waller MS 5A 20 5 13
50 Nerey Cortez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 12
51 Fabian Gonzales Slidell MS 1A 21 5 11
52 Buu Holt Waller MS 5A 20 5 1
53 Lainey Geigley Waller MS 5A 20 5 -2
54 Jamie Salazar Waller MS 5A 20 5 -10





Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 191
2 Colt Carpenter Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 181
3 Reese Huhnke Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 167
4 Kason Parker Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 145
5 Conner Layne Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 144
6 Angel Alvarado Olney MS 2A 9 6 142
7 Addisen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 140
8 Doninic Contreras Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 135
9 James Spencer Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 131
10 Olivia Hildebrand Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 128
11 Ellie Hinson Olney MS 2A 9 6 127
12 Jayden Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 126
13 Jaley Bausell Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 125
14 Brayden Crockett Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 123
15 Jessica Turbeville Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 121
16 Marianna Silva Olney MS 2A 9 6 117
17 Eldon Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 116
18 Alaina De Los Santos Tulia MS 3A 1 6 115
19 Morgan Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 107
19 Judd Tabb Ennis MS 5A 17 6 107
21 Robert Garcia Tulia MS 3A 1 6 105
22 Nathaly Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 104
23 Riley Rodriguez Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 101
24 Allison Fikes Tulia MS 3A 1 6 100
25 Brooklyn Nottingham Era MS 2A 11 6 98
26 Jessica Gardner Ennis MS 5A 17 6 95
27 Dancie Matthews Era MS 2A 11 6 93
28 Bri'Anne Roberts Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 90
29 Anyla Freeman Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 88
30 Whitney Newton Era MS 2A 11 6 87



31 Allie Barrington Olney MS 2A 9 6 83
31 Bryan Blakenship Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 83
31 Braden Kent Iraan MS 2A 6 6 83
34 Angel Zapata Iraan MS 2A 6 6 81
35 Kenlea Hardin Slidell MS 1A 21 6 77
36 Chris Olguin Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 73
37 Ezekial Gonzales Ennis MS 5A 17 6 71
38 Hailee Mack San Saba MS 2A 27 6 69
38 Chelbi Lege Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 69
40 Carson Grammer Wells MS 1A 28 6 64
41 Julianna Nunez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 58
42 Evelyn Galvan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 57
43 Avery Weathers Slidell MS 1A 21 6 52
44 Chloe Richardson Ennis MS 5A 17 6 50
45 Legend Juarez Slidell MS 1A 21 6 37
46 JC Pounds Wells MS 1A 28 6 36
47 Savannah Martinez Ennis MS 5A 17 6 35
48 Skylier Sanchez Era MS 2A 11 6 34
49 Kelsey Matchett Wells MS 1A 28 6 32
50 Savannah Bearden Wells MS 1A 28 6 26
51 Julius Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 11
52 Emma Cole Wells MS 1A 28 6 8
53 Haley Sanchez San Saba MS 2A 27 6 5
54 Layla Herman Wells MS 1A 28 6 4



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Sarah Stroud, Zachary Dillon, Hallie Cuba 2A 9 439
2 Muenster MS Hillary Klement, Connor Walterscheid, Cade Huchton 2A 11 363
3 Tulia MS Skyler Monroe, Hunter Dempsey, Evan Eastwood 3A 1 321
4 Gainesville MS Pearson Neal, Zyla Alonso, Abigail Cochran 4A 9 302
5 Ennis MS Melissa Perez, Ryan Diaz, AJ Slovak 5A 17 275
6 Sabine Pass MS Ty Schaller, Ter Osteen, Soleil Tran 2A 24 262
7 City View MS Tien Hoang, Ariel Nader, Karah Scobee 3A 8 259
8 Iraan MS Shelby Wells, Kyler Ledford, Naylea Mendoza 2A 6 240
9 Shelbyville MS Eli Taylor, Gracie Leach, Collin Lloyd 2A 22 240
10 San Saba MS Anna Burgess, Madison Shahan , Zuriel Herrera 2A 27 223
11 Whitesboro MS Michael Saculla, Cameron Adcock, Ella Clay 3A 9 158



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Sarah Stroud, Zachary Dillon, Hallie Cuba 2A 9 439
2 Muenster MS Hillary Klement, Connor Walterscheid, Cade Huchton 2A 11 363
3 Sabine Pass MS Ty Schaller, Ter Osteen, Soleil Tran 2A 24 262
4 Iraan MS Shelby Wells, Kyler Ledford, Naylea Mendoza 2A 6 240
5 Shelbyville MS Eli Taylor, Gracie Leach, Collin Lloyd 2A 22 240
6 San Saba MS Anna Burgess, Madison Shahan , Zuriel Herrera 2A 27 223



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Tulia MS Skyler Monroe, Hunter Dempsey, Evan Eastwood 3A 1 321
2 City View MS Tien Hoang, Ariel Nader, Karah Scobee 3A 8 259
3 Whitesboro MS Michael Saculla, Cameron Adcock, Ella Clay 3A 9 158



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gainesville MS Pearson Neal, Zyla Alonso, Abigail Cochran 4A 9 302



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ennis MS Melissa Perez, Ryan Diaz, AJ Slovak 5A 17 275





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 178
2 Zachary Dillon Olney MS 2A 9 8 142
3 Quincy Coleman Diboll MS 4A 21 8 138
4 Pearson Neal Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 136
5 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 7 128
6 Hillary Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 8 124
6 Skyler Monroe Tulia MS 3A 1 8 124
8 Connor Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 120
9 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 7 119
9 Cade Huchton Muenster MS 2A 11 8 119
11 Melissa Perez Ennis MS 5A 17 7 117
12 Devon Bindel Muenster MS 2A 11 7 115
13 Rey Arellano Diboll MS 4A 21 8 112
14 Adelade Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 7 111
15 Jennifer Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 109
15 Marcus Anderle Muenster MS 2A 11 7 109
17 Tien Hoang City View MS 3A 8 7 108
18 Andrew Flaming Muenster MS 2A 11 8 105
19 Eli Taylor Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 103
20 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 102
21 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 100
22 Hunter Dempsey Tulia MS 3A 1 8 99
23 Evan Eastwood Tulia MS 3A 1 7 98
24 Kami Bednarz Olney MS 2A 9 8 96
25 Efrain Cortez Tulia MS 3A 1 8 92
25 Alexis Yarbrough Tulia MS 3A 1 7 92
27 Anna Burgess San Saba MS 2A 27 7 91
28 Zyla Alonso Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 90
28 clay fite Olney MS 2A 9 8 90
30 Ryan Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 8 88



31 Bradley Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 11 7 86
32 Ter Osteen Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 85
33 Allie Ramirez Tulia MS 3A 1 8 84
34 Gracie Leach Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 82
34 Chambre Clawson Tulia MS 3A 1 8 82
36 Ariel Nader City View MS 3A 8 8 81
37 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 77
37 Eli Peacock Haskell MS 2A 8 7 77
39 Abigail Cochran Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 76
40 Alexander Voglesong Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 75
40 Drake Trahan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 75
42 Lukas Blood Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
43 Jenndy Basaldua Tulia MS 3A 1 8 71
44 Karah Scobee City View MS 3A 8 8 70
44 AJ Slovak Ennis MS 5A 17 8 70
46 Madison Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 7 68
47 Savannah Jack Tulia MS 3A 1 8 67
48 Alex Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 66
49 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 7 64
50 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 7 62
50 Peyton Kulhanek Olney MS 2A 9 8 62
52 Jacey Rodriquez Haskell MS 2A 8 8 60
52 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 60
54 Chloe Bennett Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 57
55 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 55
55 Collin Lloyd Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 55
57 Gabriel Walker Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 54
58 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 7 53
59 Naylea Mendoza Iraan MS 2A 6 7 50
60 James Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 7 45
60 Tavon Scrogum Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
62 Cooper Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 44
63 Ella Clay Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 43



64 Logan Bockman Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 42
65 Chalee Skinner City View MS 3A 8 7 38
65 Ande Wright Iraan MS 2A 6 8 38
67 Adan Sanchez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 37
67 Jacory Stanley Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 37
69 Eric Roberts Tulia MS 3A 1 7 36
69 Riley Robbins San Saba MS 2A 27 8 36
71 Taylor Deal Tulia MS 3A 1 8 34
72 Lazarus Becks Ennis MS 5A 17 8 32
72 Katie Malavar Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 32
74 John Spence San Saba MS 2A 27 8 31
74 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 31
74 Randon Mahannah Tulia MS 3A 1 8 31
77 Austin Smith San Saba MS 2A 27 8 30
78 Cody Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 26
79 Matthew Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 23
80 Jayda Hopkins Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 22
81 Kyler Murphree Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 21
82 Nathan Poirot Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 20
83 Brooklyn Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 16
83 Jake Daniels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 16
85 Richard Walp Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
86 Bryan Rosales Olney MS 2A 9 8 14
87 Abby Guerra Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
88 Hunter Ruffin Ennis MS 5A 17 7 6
89 Patlan Mendez Ennis MS 5A 17 7 2
90 Augustin Aranda Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 0
91 Mya Gillum Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 -3
92 Ryan Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 -13
93 Ashton Burns Olney MS 2A 9 7 -28
94 Margarita Olivera Olney MS 2A 9 8 -37





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 178
2 Zachary Dillon Olney MS 2A 9 8 142
3 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 7 128
4 Hillary Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 8 124
5 Connor Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 120
6 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 7 119
6 Cade Huchton Muenster MS 2A 11 8 119
8 Devon Bindel Muenster MS 2A 11 7 115
9 Adelade Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 7 111
10 Jennifer Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 109
10 Marcus Anderle Muenster MS 2A 11 7 109
12 Andrew Flaming Muenster MS 2A 11 8 105
13 Eli Taylor Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 103
14 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 102
15 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 100
16 Kami Bednarz Olney MS 2A 9 8 96
17 Anna Burgess San Saba MS 2A 27 7 91
18 clay fite Olney MS 2A 9 8 90
19 Bradley Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 11 7 86
20 Ter Osteen Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 85
21 Gracie Leach Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 82
22 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 77
22 Eli Peacock Haskell MS 2A 8 7 77
24 Drake Trahan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 75
25 Lukas Blood Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
26 Madison Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 7 68
27 Alex Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 66
28 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 7 64
29 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 7 62
29 Peyton Kulhanek Olney MS 2A 9 8 62



31 Jacey Rodriquez Haskell MS 2A 8 8 60
32 Collin Lloyd Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 55
33 Gabriel Walker Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 54
34 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 7 53
35 Naylea Mendoza Iraan MS 2A 6 7 50
36 Tavon Scrogum Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
37 Cooper Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 44
38 Ande Wright Iraan MS 2A 6 8 38
39 Adan Sanchez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 37
39 Jacory Stanley Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 37
41 Riley Robbins San Saba MS 2A 27 8 36
42 John Spence San Saba MS 2A 27 8 31
43 Austin Smith San Saba MS 2A 27 8 30
44 Jayda Hopkins Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 22
45 Richard Walp Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
46 Bryan Rosales Olney MS 2A 9 8 14
47 Abby Guerra Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
48 Ashton Burns Olney MS 2A 9 7 -28
49 Margarita Olivera Olney MS 2A 9 8 -37





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Skyler Monroe Tulia MS 3A 1 8 124
2 Tien Hoang City View MS 3A 8 7 108
3 Hunter Dempsey Tulia MS 3A 1 8 99
4 Evan Eastwood Tulia MS 3A 1 7 98
5 Efrain Cortez Tulia MS 3A 1 8 92
5 Alexis Yarbrough Tulia MS 3A 1 7 92
7 Allie Ramirez Tulia MS 3A 1 8 84
8 Chambre Clawson Tulia MS 3A 1 8 82
9 Ariel Nader City View MS 3A 8 8 81
10 Jenndy Basaldua Tulia MS 3A 1 8 71
11 Karah Scobee City View MS 3A 8 8 70
12 Savannah Jack Tulia MS 3A 1 8 67
13 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 60
14 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 55
15 James Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 7 45
16 Ella Clay Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 43
17 Logan Bockman Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 42
18 Chalee Skinner City View MS 3A 8 7 38
19 Eric Roberts Tulia MS 3A 1 7 36
20 Taylor Deal Tulia MS 3A 1 8 34
21 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 31
21 Randon Mahannah Tulia MS 3A 1 8 31
23 Cody Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 26
24 Matthew Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 23
25 Kyler Murphree Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 21
26 Nathan Poirot Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 20
27 Brooklyn Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 16
27 Jake Daniels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 16
29 Mya Gillum Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 -3
30 Ryan Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 -13



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Quincy Coleman Diboll MS 4A 21 8 138
2 Pearson Neal Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 136
3 Rey Arellano Diboll MS 4A 21 8 112
4 Zyla Alonso Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 90
5 Abigail Cochran Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 76
6 Alexander Voglesong Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 75
7 Katie Malavar Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 32



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Melissa Perez Ennis MS 5A 17 7 117
2 Ryan Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 8 88
3 AJ Slovak Ennis MS 5A 17 8 70
4 Chloe Bennett Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 57
5 Lazarus Becks Ennis MS 5A 17 8 32
6 Hunter Ruffin Ennis MS 5A 17 7 6
7 Patlan Mendez Ennis MS 5A 17 7 2
8 Augustin Aranda Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 0





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 7 128
2 Connor Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 120
3 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 7 119
4 Melissa Perez Ennis MS 5A 17 7 117
5 Devon Bindel Muenster MS 2A 11 7 115
6 Adelade Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 7 111
7 Jennifer Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 109
7 Marcus Anderle Muenster MS 2A 11 7 109
9 Tien Hoang City View MS 3A 8 7 108
10 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 100
11 Evan Eastwood Tulia MS 3A 1 7 98
12 Alexis Yarbrough Tulia MS 3A 1 7 92
13 Anna Burgess San Saba MS 2A 27 7 91
14 Zyla Alonso Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 90
15 Bradley Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 11 7 86
16 Ter Osteen Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 85
17 Gracie Leach Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 82
18 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 77
18 Eli Peacock Haskell MS 2A 8 7 77
20 Abigail Cochran Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 76
21 Alexander Voglesong Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 75
21 Drake Trahan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 75
23 Lukas Blood Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
24 Madison Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 7 68
25 Alex Juarez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 66
26 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 7 64
27 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 7 62
28 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 60
29 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 55
29 Collin Lloyd Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 55



31 Gabriel Walker Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 54
32 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 7 53
33 Naylea Mendoza Iraan MS 2A 6 7 50
34 James Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 7 45
34 Tavon Scrogum Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
36 Cooper Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 44
37 Ella Clay Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 43
38 Logan Bockman Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 42
39 Chalee Skinner City View MS 3A 8 7 38
40 Adan Sanchez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 37
41 Eric Roberts Tulia MS 3A 1 7 36
42 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 31
43 Cody Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 26
44 Matthew Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 23
45 Jayda Hopkins Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 22
46 Kyler Murphree Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 21
47 Nathan Poirot Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 20
48 Brooklyn Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 16
48 Jake Daniels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 16
50 Richard Walp Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
51 Abby Guerra Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
52 Hunter Ruffin Ennis MS 5A 17 7 6
53 Patlan Mendez Ennis MS 5A 17 7 2
54 Mya Gillum Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 -3
55 Ryan Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 -13
56 Ashton Burns Olney MS 2A 9 7 -28





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 178
2 Zachary Dillon Olney MS 2A 9 8 142
3 Quincy Coleman Diboll MS 4A 21 8 138
4 Pearson Neal Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 136
5 Hillary Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 8 124
5 Skyler Monroe Tulia MS 3A 1 8 124
7 Cade Huchton Muenster MS 2A 11 8 119
8 Rey Arellano Diboll MS 4A 21 8 112
9 Andrew Flaming Muenster MS 2A 11 8 105
10 Eli Taylor Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 103
11 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 102
12 Hunter Dempsey Tulia MS 3A 1 8 99
13 Kami Bednarz Olney MS 2A 9 8 96
14 Efrain Cortez Tulia MS 3A 1 8 92
15 clay fite Olney MS 2A 9 8 90
16 Ryan Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 8 88
17 Allie Ramirez Tulia MS 3A 1 8 84
18 Chambre Clawson Tulia MS 3A 1 8 82
19 Ariel Nader City View MS 3A 8 8 81
20 Jenndy Basaldua Tulia MS 3A 1 8 71
21 Karah Scobee City View MS 3A 8 8 70
21 AJ Slovak Ennis MS 5A 17 8 70
23 Savannah Jack Tulia MS 3A 1 8 67
24 Peyton Kulhanek Olney MS 2A 9 8 62
25 Jacey Rodriquez Haskell MS 2A 8 8 60
26 Chloe Bennett Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 57
27 Ande Wright Iraan MS 2A 6 8 38
28 Jacory Stanley Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 37
29 Riley Robbins San Saba MS 2A 27 8 36
30 Taylor Deal Tulia MS 3A 1 8 34



31 Lazarus Becks Ennis MS 5A 17 8 32
31 Katie Malavar Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 32
33 John Spence San Saba MS 2A 27 8 31
33 Randon Mahannah Tulia MS 3A 1 8 31
35 Austin Smith San Saba MS 2A 27 8 30
36 Bryan Rosales Olney MS 2A 9 8 14
37 Augustin Aranda Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 0
38 Margarita Olivera Olney MS 2A 9 8 -37


